LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 10, 2026
https://legilist.com

Ms. Suzanne M. Kosmas

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: FL < District: 24

Service: 2009-2011

Most recent Congress: 111

Biography

A Representative from Florida. Born in Washington, Washington County, D. C. , February 25, 1944. Attended
Pennsylvania State University, State College, Pa., 1961-1963. Attended George Mason University, Fairfax, Va. , 1971-
1973. B. A., Stetson University, DeLand, Fla. , 1998. Realtor. Member, Florida state house of representatives 1996-
2004. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Eleventh Congress (January 3, 2009-January 3, 2011). Unsuccessful
candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Twelfth Congress in 2010.

L egislative Activity (2009-2011)

Bills sponsored: 18
Bills cosponsor ed: 259

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
111 HR To require the Secretary of the Treasury to make a certification Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative
5551 when making purchases under the Small Business Lending Fund  Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 443.
Program. Updated Jun 25, 2010
111 HR Early-Stage Business Investment and Incubation Act of 2010 Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic
5411 Development, Public Buildings and Emergency
Management.
Updated May 27, 2010
111 HR Transforming Undergraduate STEM Education Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education,
4955 Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.
Updated Apr 30, 2010
111 HR Space to Schools Act of 2010 Referred to the House Committee on Education and
5093 Labor.

Updated Apr 21, 2010

111 HR Human Space Flight Capability Assurance and Enhancement Act  Referred to the Subcommittee on Space and
4804 of 2010 Aeronautics.
Updated Mar 16, 2010


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

111 HR
5655

111 HR
5116

111 HR
2142

111 HR
2751

111 HR
2941

Title
To designate the Little River Branch facility of the United States Postal Service located at 140 NE

84th Street in Miami, Florida, as the "Jesse J. McCrary, Jr. Post Office".

America COMPETES Reauthorization Act of 2010

GPRA Modernization Act of 2010

FDA Food Safety Modernization Act

To reauthorize and enhance Johanna's Law to increase public awareness and knowledge with
respect to gynecologic cancers.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law
No: 111-363.
Updated Jan 4, 2011

Became Public Law
No: 111-358.
Updated Jan 4, 2011

Became Public Law
No: 111-352.
Updated Jan 4, 2011

Became Public Law
No: 111-353.
Updated Jan 4, 2011

Became Public Law
No: 111-324.
Updated Dec 22, 2010


https://legilist.com

