



Ms. Suzanne M. Kosmas

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House

State: FL • **District:** 24

Service: 2009–2011

Most recent Congress: 111

Biography

A Representative from Florida. Born in Washington, Washington County, D. C. , February 25, 1944. Attended Pennsylvania State University, State College, Pa. , 1961-1963. Attended George Mason University, Fairfax, Va. , 1971-1973. B. A. , Stetson University, DeLand, Fla. , 1998. Realtor. Member, Florida state house of representatives 1996-2004. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Eleventh Congress (January 3, 2009-January 3, 2011). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Twelfth Congress in 2010.

Legislative Activity (2009–2011)

Bills sponsored: 18

Bills cosponsored: 259

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
111 HR 5551	To require the Secretary of the Treasury to make a certification when making purchases under the Small Business Lending Fund Program.	Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 443. Updated Jun 25, 2010
111 HR 5411	Early-Stage Business Investment and Incubation Act of 2010	Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings and Emergency Management. Updated May 27, 2010
111 HR 4955	Transforming Undergraduate STEM Education Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness. Updated Apr 30, 2010
111 HR 5093	Space to Schools Act of 2010	Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor. Updated Apr 21, 2010
111 HR 4804	Human Space Flight Capability Assurance and Enhancement Act of 2010	Referred to the Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics. Updated Mar 16, 2010

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
111 HR 5655	To designate the Little River Branch facility of the United States Postal Service located at 140 NE 84th Street in Miami, Florida, as the "Jesse J. McCrary, Jr. Post Office".	Became Public Law No: 111-363. Updated Jan 4, 2011
111 HR 5116	America COMPETES Reauthorization Act of 2010	Became Public Law No: 111-358. Updated Jan 4, 2011
111 HR 2142	GPRA Modernization Act of 2010	Became Public Law No: 111-352. Updated Jan 4, 2011
111 HR 2751	FDA Food Safety Modernization Act	Became Public Law No: 111-353. Updated Jan 4, 2011
111 HR 2941	To reauthorize and enhance Johanna's Law to increase public awareness and knowledge with respect to gynecologic cancers.	Became Public Law No: 111-324. Updated Dec 22, 2010